

SWEET & SAVORY CRACKERS VARIETY PACK



For product information, contact your distributor or call 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Case Code
04731

Pack & Size
1 / 46 OZ. CARTON(S)



When it comes to Goldfish® crackers, you can feel good about serving your favorite snack. All of our cheese varieties, like cheddar, are baked with real cheese, and Goldfish crackers are made with no artificial preservatives or flavors. This variety pack contains 15 snack packs of Flavor Blasted® Xtra Cheddar Goldfish, 15 snack packs of Cheddar Colors Goldfish, 10 snack packs of Pretzel Goldfish and 5 snack packs of Grahams Vanilla Cupcake Goldfish. Everyone loves Goldfish crackers – they're tasty and fun! These single-serve packs are perfect for on-the-go snacking or for everyone in the family to grab their favorite flavor.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ **VARIETY PACK INCLUDES:** 45 single-serving sweet and savory snack packs perfect for lunches or on-the-go snacking
- ✓ **XTRA CHEDDAR:** 15 snack packs of extra cheesy Flavor Blasted Xtra Cheddar Goldfish crackers (0.9 oz. each)
- ✓ **CHEDDAR COLORS:** 15 snack packs of colorful Cheddar Colors Goldfish crackers (0.9 oz. each)
- ✓ **PRETZEL:** 10 snack packs of classic salted Pretzel Goldfish crackers (1.3 oz. each)
- ✓ **VANILLA CUPCAKE:** 5 snack packs of sweet Vanilla Cupcake Goldfish Grahams crackers (1.2 oz. each)

PREPARATION

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 210 Days
Storage Temperature: 55 - 90 °F

INGREDIENTS

9601 Xtra Cheddar Flavor Blasted Goldfish MADE WITH SMILES AND ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHEDDAR CHEESE ((CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), ANNATTO), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, WHEY, CORN FLOUR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, TORULA YEAST, PAPRIKA EXTRACT (COLOR), SPICES, CELERY, ENZYME MODIFIED CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MILKFAT, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK. 9948 Vanilla Cupcake Flavor Blasted Grahams MADE WITH SMILES AND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OILS (SOYBEAN, CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER, PALM KERNEL, PALM), SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), INVERT SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: NATURAL FLAVORS, SALT, NONFAT MILK, BAKING SODA, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), CREAM, COLORS (RADISH, PUMPKIN, TOMATO, APPLE, SWEET POTATO AND CHERRY JUICE CONCENTRATES), VANILLA EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY. 8607 Colors Cheddar Goldfish MADE WITH SMILES AND ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHEDDAR CHEESE ((CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), ANNATTO), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: YEAST, SUGAR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, SPICES, CELERY, ONION POWDER, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, COLORS (BEET, HUITO AND WATERMELON JUICE CONCENTRATES; PAPRIKA AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS). CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK. 7818 Pretzel Goldfish MADE WITH SMILES AND ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, DEXTROSE, NONFAT MILK. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK.

MORE

When it comes to Goldfish® crackers, you can feel good about serving your favorite snack. All of our cheese varieties, like cheddar, are baked with real cheese, and Goldfish crackers are made with no artificial preservatives or flavors. This variety pack contains 15 snack packs of Flavor Blasted® Xtra Cheddar Goldfish, 15 snack packs of Cheddar Colors Goldfish, 10 snack packs of Pretzel Goldfish and 5 snack packs of Grahams Vanilla Cupcake Goldfish. Everyone loves Goldfish crackers – they're tasty and fun! These single-serve packs are perfect for on-the-go snacking or for everyone in the family to grab their favorite flavor. For Pepperidge Farm, baking is more than a job. It's a real passion. Each day, our bakers take the time to make every cookie, pastry, cracker, and loaf of bread the best way they know how - by using carefully selected, quality ingredients.

PACKAGING DETAILS

©2016 CSC BRANDS LP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Pack & Size: 1 / 46 OZ. CARTON(S) Case Weight: 3.490 LB

CAMPBELL'S FOODSERVICE.COM

Case Weight: 0.100 LB	Case Size: 12.750 IN x 9.500 IN x 7.500 IN (L x W x H)	Case Qty: 12000
Cube: 0.526 FT		SCC-14: 10014100047312

 **ALLERGENS**

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS

Vegetarian

Printed: 17, Aug 2022